9942 CÔTE‐DE‐LIESSE, MONTRÉAL, QC CANADA H8T 1A1 ∙ T.514.631.8282 ∙ F.514.631.9696 ∙ WWW.RFIDACADEMIA.COM
Confidential RFID Academia 2009
A QUALIFIED RFID SOFTWARE SOLUTION
MICROSOFT BIZTALK RFID
MOTOROLA RD5000 PROVIDER
Implementation Details
AUTHOR: AMNINDER SINGH RANDHAWA
DATE: JULY 2008 UPDATED: MAY 2009

Notification: Event Mode = true
Notification: Tag Data Selected: Is Id = true, Is Data = false, Is Time = true, Is Type =
true, Is Numbering System Identifier = true
RF: Air Protocols Supported = Same as Default Values
RF: Air Protocols In Use = Same as Default Value
DEFAULT ANTENNA PROFILE VALUES
General: Name = “Antenna1” or “Antenna2” (as per RD5000 standard names)
General: Description = {
 Antenna1 = “This is the build in antenna”
 Antenna2 = “This is the external antenna”
}
RF: Air Protocols Supported: Same as Default Values
RF: Air Protocols In Use: Same as Default Values
RF: Frequency: Same as Default Values
RF: Effective Range = Same as Default Values
RF: Power Level = 100%
Source: Source Type = Antenna
Source: System Enabled = true
Source: Enabled = true
INFORMATION TAKEN FROM THE DEVICE
Device:
Device ID, Device Name, Firmware Version (Server Component)
Can Get Tags (Read Tags), Can Notify Tags (Notifications)
Antenna:
Air Protocols (in use), Antenna Name, Is Enabled, Is Present (System Enabled), Power
THE SERVER COMPONENT
BizTalk Commands Supported:
Get Device Data, Get Tags
Notifications:
Tag Event, Tag Added, Tag Removed
CONTACT US
For more information, please contact:
Anthony Palermo
Director, Business Development
Academia RFID Centre of Excellence
T. 514.631.8282 x3221